
Digital Discipleship Personal Reflection Log (For your eyes only) 

Looking back over your last week of social media posts, how do those posts give you personal 
insight into who you are, what’s important to you, and what you functionally believe? 

Sunday, August 28:  

 

 

Monday, August 29: 

 

 

Tuesday, August 30: 

 

 

Wednesday, August 31: 

 

 

Thursday, September 1: 

 

 

Friday, September 2: 

 

 

Saturday, September 3: 

 

 

 



It’s likely that this class will put you on “high alert,” leading you to notice things about how 
people use technology that you have never really paid attention to before. Record any 
thoughts or observations (from your personal devotions, news reports, looking at the posts of 
friends, phone habits you see in your daily comings and goings, etc.) that come to mind this 
week as result of our time spent in our first class. 

Sunday, September 4  

 

 

Monday, September 5: 

 

 

Tuesday, September 6: 

 

 

Wednesday, September 7: 

 

 

Thursday, September 8: 

 

 

Friday, September 9: 

 

 

Saturday, September 10: 

 


